# CH \$65.00 32289

# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM365689

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Anaheim Ice Management, LLC		11/17/2015	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: CALIFORNIA

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Ice Management, LLC	
Street Address:	2101 East Coast Highway, Suite 230	
City:	Corona Del Mar	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92625	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: CALIFORNIA	

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3228927	ANAHEIM ICE
Registration Number:	3386752	ICE'KATEERS

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** 2027568087

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 202-756-8000

**Email:** rkim@mwe.com, bmorgan@mwe.com, ksandacz@mwe.com

Correspondent Name: Richard Y. Kim

Address Line 1: 500 North Capitol Street, NW
Address Line 2: McDermott Will & Emery LLP
Address Line 4: Washington, D.C. 20001

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	042413-0013
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Richard Y. Kim
SIGNATURE:	/Richard Y. Kim/
DATE SIGNED:	12/14/2015

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=ETAS Upload - Blank Document#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005688 FRAME: 0387

# THIS PAGE IS INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK

**RECORDED: 12/14/2015** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 005688 FRAME: 0388